
 
   

 

 

 

  

  

  

   

   

 

 

 

FY2025 Survey of>the>Amount>of>
Tax and Stamp Revenues  (July, 2025)>

Ministry>of Finance>
(In １>million>yen,%)>

Taxes>
Budgeted>
Amount>

(A)>

July>

(B)>

July>

(accumulated)>
(C)>

C/A>

Withholding>
Tax>

Income> Self-assessment>
tax> Tax>

Subtotal>

Corporation Tax>

Inheritance Tax>

Consumption Tax>

Liquor>Tax>

Tobacco Tax>

Gasoline Tax>

Liquefied Petroleum Gas>Tax 

Aviation Fuel>Tax>

Petroleum and Coal>Tax>

Promotion of Power-
Resources>Development>Tax>

Motor>Vehicle>Tonnage Tax>

International>Tourist>Tax>

Customs Duty>

Tonnage Tax>

Others>

Stamp Revenue>

18,229,000>

4,437,000>

22,666,000>

19,245,000>

3,461,000>

24,908,000>

1,174,000>

953,000>

1,976,000>

4,000>

40,000>

601,000>

307,000>

407,000>

49,000>

989,000>

9,000>

－

1,030,000>

3,893,211>

549,438>

4,442,649>

215,096>

333,351>

1,170,408>

87,015>

76,056>

159,633>

330>

3,234>

55,245>

22,940>

36,690>

4,733>

79,749>

742>

0>

89,382>

5,846,811>

493,510>

6,340,321>

402,018>

594,858>

423,383>

183,737>

245,364>

330,718>

706>

9,783>

108,303>

69,083>

136,272>

9,884>

229,331>

2,929>

0

347,940>

32.1>

11.1>

28.0>

2.1>

17.2>

1.7>

15.7>

25.7>

16.7>

17.7>

24.5>

18.0>

22.5>

33.5>

20.2>

23.2>

32.5

－

33.8>

Total>for>General>Account> 77,819,000> 6,777,253> 9,434,630> 12.1>


