FY2025 Survey of the Amount of Tax and Stamp Revenues (July, 2025)

Ministry of Finance (In 1 million yen,%)

			/III T IIIIII	311 J 011, 10,
Taxes	Budgeted Amount (A)	July (B)	July (accumulated) (C)	C/A
Withholding Tax	18,229,000	3,893,211	5,846,811	32.1
Income tax Self-assessment Tax	4,437,000	549,438	493,510	11.1
Subtotal	22,666,000	4,442,649	6,340,321	28.0
Corporation Tax	19,245,000	215,096	402,018	2.1
Inheritance Tax	3,461,000	333,351	594,858	17.2
Consumption Tax	24,908,000	1,170,408	423,383	1.7
Liquor Tax	1,174,000	87,015	183,737	15.7
Tobacco Tax	953,000	76,056	245,364	25.7
Gasoline Tax	1,976,000	159,633	330,718	16.7
Liquefied Petroleum Gas Tax	4,000	330	706	17.7
Aviation Fuel Tax	40,000	3,234	9,783	24.5
Petroleum and Coal Tax	601,000	55,245	108,303	18.0
Promotion of Power- Resources Development Tax	307,000	22,940	69,083	22.5
Motor Vehicle Tonnage Tax	407,000	36,690	136,272	33.5
International Tourist Tax	49,000	4,733	9,884	20.2
Customs Duty	989,000	79,749	229,331	23.2
Tonnage Tax	9,000	742	2,929	32.5
Others	_	0	0	_
Stamp Revenue	1,030,000	89,382	347,940	33.8
Total for General Account	77,819,000	6,777,253	9,434,630	12.1